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Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(88077)

Geneent
Local it

Di st anc

Ri ng
Bague

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse

242214-05
281183-77
149602- 28
149602- 28
242214- 05
242214- 05
242214-05
301151-63
149602- 28
217958- 96
242214- 05
127182- 15
127182-15
301151-63
127182-15
242214-05
127182- 15
127182-15
127182-15
127182- 15
127182-15
242214- 05
242214- 05
242214-05
302326- 74
242214-05
149602- 28
242214- 05
192187- 30
192187-30
281183-77
192187- 30
240236- 64
242214- 05
281183-77
281183-77
242214- 05
127182- 15

BETHUME DI DI ER
DUCHENE DANI EL
TOVBUS VI NCENT
TOVBUS VI NCENT
BETHUME DI DI ER
BETHUVMVE DI DI ER
BETHUME DI DI ER
LETELLI ER MARC
TOVBUS VI NCENT
LENGELE ANDRE
BETHUME DI DI ER
DELMELLE YVES
DELMELLE YVES
LETELLI ER MARC
DELMELLE YVES
BETHUME DI DI ER
DELMELLE YVES
DELMELLE YVES
DELMELLE YVES
DELMELLE YVES
DELMELLE YVES
BETHUVMVE DI DI ER
BETHUME DI DI ER
BETHUVE DI DI ER
LEBERGER ALAI N
BETHUME DI DI ER
TOVBUS VI NCENT
BETHUVMVE DI DI ER

LEMPEREUR PATRI CK
LEMPEREUR PATRI CK

DUCHENE DANI EL

LEMPEREUR PATRI CK
LARDI NO S DANI EL

BETHUVE DI DI ER
DUCHENE DANI EL
DUCHENE DANI EL
BETHUVE DI DI ER
DELMELLE YVES

SAUVEN
GEROWPO
SAUVEN
SAUVEN
SAUVEN
SAUVEN
SAUVEN
SAINT M
SAUVEN
TOURI NN
SAUVEN
GEMBLQU
GEMBLQU
SAINT M
GEMBLQU
SAUVEN
GEMBLOU
GEMBLQU
GEMBLQU
GEMBLOU
GEMBLQU
SAUVEN
SAUVEN
SAUVEN
CORTI L
SAUVEN
SAUVEN
SAUVEN
PERVWEZ
PERVWEZ
GEROWPO
PERVWEZ
LI ERNU
SAUVEN
GEROWPO
GEROVPO
SAUVEN
GEMBLOU
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©
(o2}
= = 00
RO

103142119
105876019
103192919
115728218
117020117
103140819
117019017
114364217
103015419
116012019
115738018
103066119
115519819
114910617
421046217
117545817
103068219
209583017
103061819
114902817
111701018
103145019
103143819
115736618
110683016
116564118
103018919
115735718
103175219
111618818
105876119
103175719
104371119
115521819
204097517
105875119
103144919
111707818

CGeneent

JR

Best at

Snel h.

310959- 74
308823-72
217958- 96
149602- 28
149602- 28
242214-05
149602- 28
310959- 74
192187- 30
310959- 74
302326- 74
308823-72
217958- 96
217958- 96
192187- 30
242214- 05
242214-05
217958- 96
217958- 96
242214-05
192187- 30
282832-77
242214-05
192187- 30
302326- 74
282821- 66

GCDFRI AUX JORDAN

RENARD STEVEN
LENGELE ANDRE
TOVBUS VI NCENT
TOVBUS VI NCENT
BETHUME DI DI ER
TOVBUS VI NCENT

GCDFRI AUX JORDAN
LEMPEREUR PATRI CK
GCDFRI AUX JORDAN

LEBERGER ALAI N
RENARD STEVEN
LENGELE ANDRE
LENGELE ANDRE

LEMPEREUR PATRI CK

BETHUVMVE DI DI ER
BETHUME DI DI ER
LENGELE ANDRE
LENGELE ANDRE
BETHUME DI DI ER

LEMPEREUR PATRI CK

DEREUX FABRI CE
BETHUME DI DI ER

LEMPEREUR PATRI CK

LEBERGER ALAI N

CHERPI ON MALACHE

WHhOUOIRAWNNWNN
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78335

113152620
101566320
113103520
100138020
100157320
100135820
100139420
113214220
100067920
113155320
113344420
101563420
113103020
113105220
100118320
100151820
100151720
113103120
113100120
100137520
100116320
112896720
100136920
100117920
113344620
113166620



149602- 28
217958- 96
242214-05
308823-72
242209-00
242209-00
302326- 74
217958- 96
308823-72

TOVBUS VI NCENT
LENGELE ANDRE
BETHUME DI DI ER
RENARD STEVEN
TUBI ER LQUI S
TUBI ER LOU S
LEBERGER ALAI N
LENGELE ANDRE
RENARD STEVEN

SAUVENI 12
TOURI NN 13
SAUVENI 10
GRAND-L 12
LIERNU 3
LIERNU 3
CORTIL 16
TOURI NN 13
GRAND- L 12

OCQORANFRPORANO

7388

ANWNOWOO N

100157820
113103920
100136820
101563820
100085420
100083920
113344920
113101820
101564020

Snel h.

CGeneent

AD | G Afstand LD Ri ng
EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague

JR Best at
AN Const at

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(88077)

Best at

CGeneent

Localit EN

JR

Snel h.

242214-05
281183-77
149602- 28
149602- 28
242214- 05
242214- 05
242214-05
310959- 74
301151-63
308823-72
149602- 28
217958- 96
242214-05
127182- 15
127182- 15
301151-63
127182- 15
242214-05
127182-15
127182- 15
127182- 15
127182- 15
127182- 15
217958- 96
242214- 05
242214-05
242214-05
149602- 28
302326- 74
149602- 28
242214- 05
242214-05
149602- 28
242214- 05
149602- 28
310959-74
192187-30
192187-30
192187- 30
310959- 74
302326- 74
308823-72
281183-77
217958- 96
217958- 96
192187-30
192187-30
240236- 64
242214- 05
242214-05
242214- 05
217958- 96
281183-77

BETHUVMVE DI DI ER
DUCHENE DANI EL
TOMBUS VI NCENT
TOVBUS VI NCENT
BETHUVMVE DI DI ER
BETHUME DI DI ER
BETHUVMVE DI DI ER

GODFRI AUX J ORDAN

LETELLI ER MARC
RENARD STEVEN
TOMBUS VI NCENT
LENGELE ANDRE
BETHUVMVE DI DI ER
DELMELLE YVES
DELMELLE YVES
LETELLI ER MARC
DELMELLE YVES
BETHUME DI DI ER
DELMELLE YVES
DELMELLE YVES
DELMELLE YVES
DELMELLE YVES
DELMELLE YVES
LENGELE ANDRE
BETHUVMVE DI DI ER
BETHUME DI DI ER
BETHUME DI DI ER
TOVBUS VI NCENT
LEBERGER ALAI N
TOMBUS VI NCENT
BETHUVMVE DI DI ER
BETHUME DI DI ER
TOMBUS VI NCENT
BETHUVE DI DI ER
TOVBUS VI NCENT

GODFRI AUX J ORDAN
LEMPEREUR PATRI CK
LEMPEREUR PATRI CK
LEMPEREUR PATRI CK
GCDFRI AUX JORDAN

LEBERGER ALAI N
RENARD STEVEN
DUCHENE DANI EL
LENGELE ANDRE
LENGELE ANDRE

LEMPEREUR PATRI CK
LEMPEREUR PATRI CK
LARDI NO' S DANI EL

BETHUVMVE DI DI ER
BETHUME DI DI ER
BETHUME DI DI ER
LENGELE ANDRE

DUCHENE DANI EL

SAUVENI 40
GEROWPO 15
SAUVENI 24
SAUVENI 24
SAUVENI 40
SAUVENI 40
SAUVENI 40
MALEVES 3
SAINT M 5
GRAND-L 12
SAUVENI 24
TOURI NN 14
SAUVENI 40
GEMBLQU 22
GEMBLOU 22
SAINT M 5
GEMBLOU 22
SAUVENI 40
GEMBLQU 22
GEMBLQU 22
GEMBLQU 22
GEMBLQU 22
GEMBLOQU 22
TOURI NN 14
SAUVENI 40
SAUVENI 40
SAUVENI 40
SAUVENI 24
CORTIL 24
SAUVENI 24
SAUVENI 40
SAUVENI 40
SAUVENI 24
SAUVENI 40
SAUVENI 24
MALEVES 3
PERVEZ 8
PERVEZ 8
PERWEZ 8
MALEVES 3
CORTIL 24
GRAND- L 12
GEROVPO 15
TOURI NN 14
TOURI NN 14
PERVEZ 8
PERWVEZ 8
LIERNU 9
SAUVENI 40
SAUVENI 40
SAUVENI 40
TOURI NN 14
GEROVPO 15

MQ Di st anc
23 71650
5 80417
13 70971
6 2
16 2
33 3
34 4
2 81711
3 62310
8 71972
15 3
9 78551
6 5
16 69154
8 2
1 2
7 3
36 6
11 4
1 5
15 6
20 7
14 8
12 2
2 7
8 8
5 9
20 4
1 69688
19 5
25 10
26 11
2 6
31 12
22 7
1 2
7 77924
2 2
3 3
3 3
13 2
7 2
7 2
1 3
6 4
6 4
1 5
8 74545
35 13
14 14
22 15
14 5
1 3

103142119
105876019
103192919
115728218
117020117
103140819
117019017
113152620
114364217
101566320
103015419
116012019
115738018
103066119
115519819
114910617
421046217
117545817
103068219
209583017
103061819
114902817
111701018
113103520
103145019
103143819
115736618
100138020
110683016
100157320
116564118
100135820
103018919
115735718
100139420
113214220
100067920
103175219
111618818
113155320
113344420
101563420
105876119
113103020
113105220
100118320
103175719
104371119
100151820
115521819
100151720
113103120
204097517

1135.
1133.
1133.
1132.
1132.
1132.
1132.
1130.
1130.
1130.
1130.
1120.
1111.
1107.
1107.
1103.
1100.
1098.
1095.
1092.
1089.
1088.
1087.
1086.
1086.
1085.
1085.
1084.
1084.



281183-77
217958- 96
242214- 05
127182-15
242214-05
242214-05
149602- 28
127182-15
192187- 30
149602- 28
282832-77
281183-77
281183-77
242214-05
192187- 30
302326- 74
282821- 66
302326- 74
243241- 62
240236- 64

DUCHENE DANI EL
LENGELE ANDRE
BETHUME DI DI ER
DELMELLE YVES
BETHUME DI DI ER
BETHUME DI DI ER
TOVBUS VI NCENT
DELMELLE YVES
LEMPEREUR PATRI CK
TOVBUS VI NCENT
DEREUX FABRI CE
DUCHENE DANI EL
DUCHENE DANI EL
BETHUME DI DI ER
LEMPEREUR PATRI CK
LEBERGER ALAI N
CHERPI ON MALACHE
LEBERGER ALAI N

M CHELS DAN EL
LARDI NO S DANI EL

GEROVPO 15
TOURI NN 14
SAUVENI 40
GEMBLQU 22
SAUVENI 40
SAUVENI 40
SAUVENI 24
GEMBLQU 22
PERWEZ 8
SAUVENI 24
PERWEZ 4
GEROWPO 15
GEROVPO 15
SAUVENI 40
PERWEZ 8
CORTIL 24
PERVEZ 6
CORTIL 24
SAUVENl 3
LIERNU 9

105875119
113100120
103144919
111707818
103141119
100137520
103193719
103068419
100116320
103191719
112896720
112552717
105877819
100136920
100117920
113344620
113166620
113095217
115538919
111753718



